

Home Food Service - Agostino Item Specification Sheet

Company Packed For	TC, HFS
Product Name	Stuffed Chicken Broccoli Cheddar
CSB ID#	126509
Pieces Per Package	1
Piece Weight (in ounces)	13 oz
Package Weight	0.81 LB
Label ID	4x3 HFS Label
Timer	Yes
Netting	Yes
Insert	none
General Features and Benefits	Sure to impress family and friends, this boneless chicken breast has the skin on and is stuffed with Diced Cheddar Cheese and Chopped Broccoli. Very easy to prepare...Simply Cook until the timer pops and serve.
Cooking Instructions	1. Preheat oven to 400* F 2. Remove chicken from packaging with a knife 3. Put Chicken in a medium sized baking dish with foil for easy clean up 4.Cook for 35-40 minutes or until timer pops and chicken reaches an internal temperature of 165* F *Please be aware that consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of food-borne illness.
Ingredients	Chicken Breast Boneless Skin On, Broccoli Chopped, Diced Cheddar Cheese: Pasteurized Processed Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Cream, Sodium Phosphates, Salt, Artificial Coloring, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Powdered Cellulose added to Prevent Caking

Allergens **MILK**

Nutrafacts

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	%DV*	Amount/serving	%DV*
Serv. Size 4 oz (113g)		Total Fat 11g	17%	Total Carb. 1g	0%
Serv. Per Cont. About 3.25		Sat. Fat 4g	20%	Fiber 0g	0%
Calories 160		<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Sugars 0g	
Fat Cal. 100		Cholest. 70mg	23%	Protein 21g	
		Sodium 210mg	9%		
*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.		Vitamin A 4%	• Vitamin C 8%	• Calcium 6%	• Iron 4%

Package and Box Labels



STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST w/ Broccoli & Cheddar Cheese

#126509

Contains up to 6% Retained Water

Pre-heat Oven to 400 degrees. Cooking from frozen, Cook for approx 60min (covering for the first 30min) or to an internal temp of 165degrees.



13oz

INGREDIENTS: Boneless Chicken Breast, Broccoli, Cheese: Pasteurized, Processed Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes) Water, Cream, Sodium Phosphates, Salt, Artificial Coloring, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Powdered Cellulose added to Prevent Caking

62

Contains: Milk